4/9/22, 8:54 PM

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Sailwave results for 18th SAFYC Regatta (Optimist) 2022 at NSRCC 2022

18th SAFYC Regatta (Optimist) 2022

Results are provisional as of 20:54 on April 9, 2022

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 86, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name of Skipper
Reyes Tan Jit Eng
Jairus Teo

Nicholas Ng Jiang En
Tong Xuan Ya

Alyssa Wong Li Lin
Caleb Peck

Joash Tan

Yap Swee Wayne
Lucius Tiberius Chimon
Damien Huang
Wong Kai lun

Lim Yuk Jun

Ashlyn Tham

Maia Lim Laurie
Wong Qi Ke, Febe
MIKA TEW

Travis Yeo Jia Le
Joseph Tan Kia Guan
John Raphael Lim
Ang Zhi Shan Jewel
Gan Ha Joon

Jared Liew Soon Kit
Mohamed Qawiyyul Marthin
Regis Wong
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Optimist Silver Fleet Class of boat

Class of boat

Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet

Skipper Gender Sail Number R1

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

4712
3137
316

4460
3396
3153
3267
3128
4719
3300
3278
4723
4452
771

3003
4696
4556
3688
788

3105
4420
3198
3271
3988

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
24.0

1/4
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Rank
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th

Name of Skipper

Tan Herng Yee

Zaid Mohamed Noordeen Bin Jaffar Sadik

Aaron Chan

Nathaniel Kaiden Ng
John Gabriel Lim

Kate Yeh

Jade Yeh

Misa Lim Laurie

David Kamp

Samuel Lee Yee Kiat
Gabriel Lee Yee How
Cheryl Ho

Kevin Ho

Russell Xavier Quek
Brendan Bock

Iris Seetoh Yu Tong
Callum Wong Joon Thang
EVAN TEO EE WEN
Asher Poh

Caleb Cao Zhixuan

Ang Yuan Pin Javaughn
Raphael Lucas Chan
Elizabeth Chen Rui Tian

Jaye Low

Siti Raidah Bte Mohd Airudin

EMMA TEO SU WEN
Ng Yu En

Josh Ong Yong Jun
Jonas Tan Kia Jeng
Egan Chew

Eunice Tan Yi Ning
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Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet

Sailwave results for 18th SAFYC Regatta (Optimist) 2022 at NSRCC 2022

Skipper Gender Sail Number R1

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

3000
3666
3121
3344
737
735
738
774
780
8
3257
3117
3118
3008
3018
3276
3321
3330
3507
3193
3205
3217
3148
3152
3181
3636
3699
3838
3888
3919
3998

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE

Total
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0

Nett
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
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30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
30th
79th
79th
79th
79th
79th
79th
79th
79th

Sailwave results for 18th SAFYC Regatta (Optimist) 2022 at NSRCC 2022

Name of Skipper
Eugene Tan Yi Ze
QIN WEIHAN

Darren Lai

Julian Ong

Nadyne Zaafirah
Cassandra Kwan
Tiffany Teo Yuan Qi
Abdullah

Mohamed Agjl
Ouyang Hansheng
Aaron Abraham Say
Anya Zahedi

Rupert Chang

CHEN Huan Heng
Chew Bo Le Deklen
Park In Joon

Tan Abram Kai-Ser
ZEPHYR TAN

Noel Ng Jiang Wen
Amandine PITSILIS
Cecilia Kong

Charles Kong
Mohamed Mikail Bin Mohamed Shahrom
Ambrose Oz Stewart
Orson James Stewart
Julia Zhong Chew
Jonathan Gunn

Ryan Kam Jun Le
LAU Yhi Sun

HUANG YI CHENG LIAM
Matilde Gerdner Kalle
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Class of boat

Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet
Optimist Silver Fleet

Skipper Gender Sail Number R1

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

3999
4415
4575
4595
4604
4646
4652
4486
11

4610
4771
4724
5172
5231
4653
4690
4705
4717
163

702

715

716

10
112
3449
3184
3456
3333
736

31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
31.0 TLE
87.0 UFD
87.0 UFD
87.0 UFD
87.0 DNC
87.0 UFD
87.0 UFD
87.0 UFD
87.0 UFD

Total
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0

Nett
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
87.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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